
The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Lorraine Smith 19 Fidelis The Lions Claw Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Lorraine Smith 21 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison

1 3rd Best Lorraine Smith 18 Fidelis Macey Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Lorraine Smith 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

1 5th Best Lorraine Smith 27 Tipasheena A Million to One Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 6th Best Lorraine Smith 11 Sarikamajik Hiroku Birman L Robinson

1 7th Best Lorraine Smith 28 Tipasheena Lilibet Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 8th Best Lorraine Smith 10 Kittann Blue Ice Birman A Morgan

1 9th Best Lorraine Smith 17 Fidelis Field of Dreams Maine Coon M Shoring & T Lamb

1 10th Best Lorraine Smith 32 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher

1 11th Best Lorraine Smith 35 Miakoschka Uliania Siberian M Mahoney

1 12th Best Lorraine Smith 29 Spotadoll Santa Paws Ragdoll S Hessling

1 13th Best Lorraine Smith 33 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher

1 14th Best Lorraine Smith 48 Tipasheena Montanah's Gift Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 15th Best Lorraine Smith 12 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Lorraine Smith 46 Supercoons Chess Maine Coon E Britton

1 Reserve in Show Lorraine Smith 45 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

1 3rd Best Lorraine Smith 58 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Lorraine Smith 44 Brincat the Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

1 5th Best Lorraine Smith 52 Dreamangel Dr Jones Ragdoll K Johnston

1 6th Best Lorraine Smith 41 Bindura Elina Birman C Cootes

1 7th Best Lorraine Smith 47 Mytrishael Smokin Cinders Persian P Green

1 8th Best Lorraine Smith 38 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

1 9th Best Lorraine Smith 55 Tipasheena Princess Delilah Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

1 10th Best Lorraine Smith 40 Sarikamajik Eden Birman L Robinson

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Lorraine Smith 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

1 Reserve in Show Lorraine Smith 70 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 3rd Best Lorraine Smith 74 Prideshill James Bond Siberian S Searle

1 4th Best Lorraine Smith 68 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

1 5th Best Lorraine Smith 72 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 6th Best Lorraine Smith 69 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

1 7th Best Lorraine Smith 66 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

1 8th Best Lorraine Smith 73 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

1 9th Best Lorraine Smith 62 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 10th Best Lorraine Smith 65 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Ali Moore 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

2 Reserve in Show Ali Moore 29 Spotadoll Santa Paws Ragdoll S Hessling

2 3rd Best Ali Moore 23 Softnsweet Diana Ragdoll K Johnston

2 4th Best Ali Moore 32 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher

2 5th Best Ali Moore 18 Fidelis Macey Maine Coon T Lamb

2 6th Best Ali Moore 11 Sarikamajik Hiroku Birman L Robinson

2 7th Best Ali Moore 31 Miakoschka Luytik Siberian L Akkari

2 8th Best Ali Moore 12 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Ali Moore 28 Tipasheena Lilibet Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 10th Best Ali Moore 17 Fidelis Field of Dreams Maine Coon M Shoring & T Lamb

2 11th Best Ali Moore 27 Tipasheena A Million to One Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 12th Best Ali Moore 35 Miakoschka Uliania Siberian M Mahoney

2 13th Best Ali Moore 15 Twomor Mister Addison Exotic D & T Morrison

2 14th Best Ali Moore 21 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison

2 15th Best Ali Moore 30 Miakoschka Xanthe Siberian M Mahoney

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Ali Moore 50 Waggy Onigiri Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 Reserve in Show Ali Moore 58 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Ali Moore 55 Tipasheena Princess Delilah Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

2 4th Best Ali Moore 46 Supercoons Chess Maine Coon E Britton

2 5th Best Ali Moore 38 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

2 6th Best Ali Moore 51 Softnsweet Mrs Hughes Ragdoll K Johnston

2 7th Best Ali Moore 41 Bindura Elina Birman C Cootes

2 8th Best Ali Moore 52 Dreamangel Dr Jones Ragdoll K Johnston

2 9th Best Ali Moore 42 Feanor Wanassa Wisteria Birman J Sandercock

2 10th Best Ali Moore 40 Sarikamajik Eden Birman L Robinson

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Ali Moore 72 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 Reserve in Show Ali Moore 74 Prideshill James Bond Siberian S Searle

2 3rd Best Ali Moore 69 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

2 4th Best Ali Moore 62 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 5th Best Ali Moore 70 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 6th Best Ali Moore 68 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

2 7th Best Ali Moore 65 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

2 8th Best Ali Moore 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 9th Best Ali Moore 73 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

2 10th Best Ali Moore 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 28 Tipasheena Lilibet Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 33 Prideshill Amara Siberian B Gallagher

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 15 Twomor Mister Addison Exotic D & T Morrison

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 12 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 29 Spotadoll Santa Paws Ragdoll S Hessling

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 26 Tipasheena Norma Jean Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 32 Kwinana George Siberian B Gallagher

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Stenmah Promise of Minosa Birman C Maher

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 27 Tipasheena A Million to One Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 11th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 24 Tipasheena True to my Heart Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 12th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 21 Twomor Aussie Sunset Persian D & T Morrison

3 13th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 11 Sarikamajik Hiroku Birman L Robinson

3 14th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Softnsweet Diana Ragdoll K Johnston

3 15th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 35 Miakoschka Uliania Siberian M Mahoney

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 52 Dreamangel Dr Jones Ragdoll K Johnston

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 38 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 55 Tipasheena Princess Delilah Ragdoll R, J & R Clarke

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 51 Softnsweet Mrs Hughes Ragdoll K Johnston

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 41 Bindura Elina Birman C Cootes

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 60 Prideshill Anya Siberian B Gallagher

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 50 Waggy Onigiri Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 42 Feanor Wanassa Wisteria Birman J Sandercock

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 45 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 59 Miakoschka Chayanna Siberian M Mahoney

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 62 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 70 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 69 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 68 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 72 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 73 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 66 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 65 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Savid Scadden 82 Catempire Lady Zara Bengal C Pruss

1 Reserve in Show Savid Scadden 104 Azureblue Kasiovangelica Russian J Gowen

1 3rd Best Savid Scadden 102 Hareem Rise to Stardom Oriental J Biddle

1 4th Best Savid Scadden 92 Belshogar Tamzara Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 5th Best Savid Scadden 80 Migaloo Winter Spice Bengal K Williams

1 6th Best Savid Scadden 109 Hareem Sweet Lullaby Siamese J Biddle

1 7th Best Savid Scadden 111 Manis Jager Bomb Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 8th Best Savid Scadden 77 Alora Endora Sierra Australian Mist H Muir

1 9th Best Savid Scadden 90 Hytop Park Hopes Saphyr British Shorthair A Aspinall

1 10th Best Savid Scadden 97 Miamber King of Thieves Burmilla Shorthair C Dyett

1 11th Best Savid Scadden 100 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

1 12th Best Savid Scadden 108 Ashanti Mystic Jadore Siamese H Clarke

1 13th Best Savid Scadden 95 Belshogar Brandy Crème Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 14th Best Savid Scadden 89 Jazzapurrs Mr Bleu Genes Bengal S & J Haskins

1 15th Best Savid Scadden 105 Kitsinkilts Agent Gibbs Scottish Shorthair L Du Vallier

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Savid Scadden 120 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

1 Reserve in Show Savid Scadden 112 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce

1 3rd Best Savid Scadden 125 Manis Just Toe The Line Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 4th Best Savid Scadden 113 Alora Colajust A Foolin Australian Mist H Muir

1 5th Best Savid Scadden 116 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 6th Best Savid Scadden 124 Bajimbi Mirage of Time Siamese A Aspinall

1 7th Best Savid Scadden 114 Alora Indigo Sage Australian Mist H Muir

1 8th Best Savid Scadden 119 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

1 9th Best Savid Scadden 122 Babushkablue Lady Gaga Russian L Du Vallier

1 10th Best Savid Scadden 126 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Savid Scadden 129 Abysrok Jinx Monsoon Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

1 Reserve in Show Savid Scadden 137 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

1 3rd Best Savid Scadden 133 Picobello Confetti Kisses Cornish Rex J Biddle

1 4th Best Savid Scadden 121 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh

1 5th Best Savid Scadden 136 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown

1 6th Best Savid Scadden 130 Abysrok The Final Straw Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

1 7th Best Savid Scadden 134 Babushkablue Floki Russian J Probst

1 8th Best Savid Scadden 135 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown

1 9th Best Savid Scadden 132 Kittykatz Oops I'm Not that Innocent Burmese N & L Savage



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weeks 111 Manis Jager Bomb Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weeks 100 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Jenny Weeks 95 Belshogar Brandy Crème Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 4th Best Jenny Weeks 102 Hareem Rise to Stardom Oriental J Biddle

2 5th Best Jenny Weeks 75 Osiris(V) C'est Moi Abyssinian J Caunce

2 6th Best Jenny Weeks 79 Dmac Sirius Raine Bengal S & J Haskins

2 7th Best Jenny Weeks 108 Ashanti Mystic Jadore Siamese H Clarke

2 8th Best Jenny Weeks 78 Alora Zarina Willow Australian Mist H Muir

2 9th Best Jenny Weeks 93 Belshogar Chloe Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 10th Best Jenny Weeks 84 Catempire Baroness Augastina Bengal C Pruss

2 11th Best Jenny Weeks 86 Aussieposhpaws Flanders Poppi Bengal S & J Haskins

2 12th Best Jenny Weeks 104 Azureblue Kasiovangelica Russian J Gowen

2 13th Best Jenny Weeks 90 Hytop Park Hopes Saphyr British Shorthair A Aspinall

2 14th Best Jenny Weeks 83 Migaloo Catalina Bengal K Williams

2 15th Best Jenny Weeks 97 Miamber King of Thieves Burmilla Shorthair C Dyett

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jenny Weeks 119 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weeks 112 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce

2 3rd Best Jenny Weeks 116 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 4th Best Jenny Weeks 125 Manis Just Toe The Line Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 5th Best Jenny Weeks 113 Alora Colajust A Foolin Australian Mist H Muir

2 6th Best Jenny Weeks 124 Bajimbi Mirage of Time Siamese A Aspinall

2 7th Best Jenny Weeks 120 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

2 8th Best Jenny Weeks 127 Aztec Mookoo Tonkinese S Wise

2 9th Best Jenny Weeks 114 Alora Indigo Sage Australian Mist H Muir

2 10th Best Jenny Weeks 115 Migaloo Kenji Bengal K Williams

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weeks 130 Abysrok The Final Straw Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weeks 137 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

2 3rd Best Jenny Weeks 133 Picobello Confetti Kisses Cornish Rex J Biddle

2 4th Best Jenny Weeks 135 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown

2 5th Best Jenny Weeks 129 Abysrok Jinx Monsoon Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

2 6th Best Jenny Weeks 121 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh

2 7th Best Jenny Weeks 132 Kittykatz Oops I'm Not that Innocent Burmese N & L Savage

2 8th Best Jenny Weeks 136 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown

2 9th Best Jenny Weeks 134 Babushkablue Floki Russian J Probst



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jocene Vallack 109 Hareem Sweet Lullaby Siamese J Biddle

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 80 Migaloo Winter Spice Bengal K Williams

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 100 Bahati I Kissed A Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 104 Azureblue Kasiovangelica Russian J Gowen

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 90 Hytop Park Hopes Saphyr British Shorthair A Aspinall

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 86 Aussieposhpaws Flanders Poppi Bengal S & J Haskins

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 111 Manis Jager Bomb Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 102 Hareem Rise to Stardom Oriental J Biddle

3 9th Best Jocene Vallack 77 Alora Endora Sierra Australian Mist H Muir

3 10th Best Jocene Vallack 99 Manis Lil Sparkle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 11th Best Jocene Vallack 96 Kittykatz Master of Mischief Burmese D Jeynes

3 12th Best Jocene Vallack 91 Belshogar Black Orlov Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 13th Best Jocene Vallack 75 Osiris(V) C'est Moi Abyssinian J Caunce

3 14th Best Jocene Vallack 78 Alora Zarina Willow Australian Mist H Muir

3 15th Best Jocene Vallack 79 Dmac Sirius Raine Bengal S & J Haskins

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jocene Vallack 115 Migaloo Kenji Bengal K Williams

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 112 Osiris(V) Blue Enchantment Abyssinian J Caunce

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 114 Alora Indigo Sage Australian Mist H Muir

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 120 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 116 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 125 Manis Just Toe The Line Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 113 Alora Colajust A Foolin Australian Mist H Muir

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 119 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

3 9th Best Jocene Vallack 124 Bajimbi Mirage of Time Siamese A Aspinall

3 10th Best Jocene Vallack 126 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jocene Vallack 137 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 121 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian A Welsh

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 129 Abysrok Jinx Monsoon Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 136 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese M Brown

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 132 Kittykatz Oops I'm Not that Innocent Burmese N & L Savage

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 135 Jesseniah Zariah Siamese M Brown

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 133 Picobello Confetti Kisses Cornish Rex J Biddle

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 130 Abysrok The Final Straw Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

3 9th Best Jocene Vallack 134 Babushkablue Floki Russian J Probst



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

Birman SP Kitten Best in Show David Scadden 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

Reserve in Show David Scadden 12 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

3rd Best David Scadden 14 Stenmah Promise of Minosa Birman C Maher

4th Best David Scadden 11 Sarikamajik Hiroku Birman L Robinson

5th Best David Scadden 10 Kittann Blue Ice Birman A Morgan

Birman SP Cats Best in Show David Scadden 38 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

Reserve in Show David Scadden 41 Bindura Elina Birman C Cootes

3rd Best David Scadden 42 Feanor Wanassa Wisteria Birman J Sandercock

4th Best David Scadden 37 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman L Debrincat

5th Best David Scadden 40 Sarikamajik Eden Birman L Robinson

6th Best David Scadden 43 Brincat Dazzle My Dreams Birman L Debrincat

7th Best David Scadden 39 Brincat Pet'it Fleur Birman L Debrincat

8th Best David Scadden 44 Brincat the Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

Birman SP Desexed Best in Show David Scadden 62 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

Reserve in Show David Scadden 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3rd Best David Scadden 65 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

4th Best David Scadden 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

5th Best David Scadden 66 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

6th Best David Scadden 64 Hoshiko Chocolate Kisses Birman K Fallon

Birman SP TOP 10 Overall Best in Show David Scadden 38 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

Reserve in Show David Scadden 62 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3rd Best David Scadden 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

4th Best David Scadden 41 Bindura Elina Birman C Cootes

5th Best David Scadden 42 Feanor Wanassa Wisteria Birman J Sandercock

6th Best David Scadden 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

7th Best David Scadden 65 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

8th Best David Scadden 12 Brincat Taka Harna Birman L Debrincat

9th Best David Scadden 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

10th Best David Scadden 37 Brincat Lady of Dreams Birman L Debrincat



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Ben Dyett 5 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Ben Dyett 3 Mr Winnie The Pooh Companion L Du Vallier

1 3rd Best Ben Dyett 2 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

1 4th Best Ben Dyett 6 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Ben Dyett 8 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

1 6th Best Ben Dyett 7 Hippity Dew Drop Companion J Scowen

1 7th Best Ben Dyett 4 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

1 8th Best Ben Dyett 1 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

2 Companions Best in Show Ali Moore 2 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

2 Reserve in Show Ali Moore 5 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Ali Moore 3 Mr Winnie The Pooh Companion L Du Vallier

2 4th Best Ali Moore 4 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

2 5th Best Ali Moore 8 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

2 6th Best Ali Moore 7 Hippity Dew Drop Companion J Scowen

2 7th Best Ali Moore 6 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier

2 8th Best Ali Moore 1 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

3 Companions Best in Show Jocene Vallack 2 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 7 Hippity Dew Drop Companion J Scowen

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 3 Mr Winnie The Pooh Companion L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 5 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 4 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 1 Joya Villanelle Companion M Brown

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 8 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 6 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier



The Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 13th May 2023

BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR

Lorraine Smith 61 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

Ali Moore 50 Waggy Onigiri Ragdoll M Waghorn

Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

 SHORTHAIR

David Scadden 120 Babushkablue Archimedes Russian J Gowen

Jenny Weeks 111 Manis Jager Bomb Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

Jocene Vallack 137 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

COMPANION 2 Mrs Happy Feet Companion L Du Vallier

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Lorraine Smith 46 Supercoons Chess Maine Coon E Britton

Ali Moore 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Sarikamajik Harani Birman L Robinson

David Scadden 42 Feanor Wanassa Wisteria Birman J Sandercock

Jenny Weeks 130 Abysrok The Final Straw Abyssinian C Mangin & A Ashby

Jocene Vallack 114 Alora Indigo Sage Australian Mist H Muir

ACF ROSETTE 58 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

Ali Moore


